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Jiye
Stamp


Sample Name
Vial#

Data Filename
Method Filename

Shimadzu LabSolutions Analysis Report

2021/4/1 13:34:09 Page 1/1

: AMG-510 2296729-00-3
t1-42 Injection Volume > 2uL
: D:\DATA\20210325\AMG-510 2296729-00-3.1cd

: C:\LabSolutions\Data\Project1\LCMS-WT1.lcm

FLOW RATE:
COLUMN:

IML/MIN

AGILENT ECLIPSE XDB-C18 150*4.6MM SUM
COLUME TEMPERATURE: 25
GRADIENT PROGRAMME:

TIME(MIN) MOBILE PHASE-A(H20+0.1%HCOOH) MOBILE PHASE-B(CH3CN+0.1%HCOOH)
0 90 10
5 0 100
20 0 100
mAU
= (o]
1 o
500j ©
7 Namey, AMG-510
] CASH#: 2252403-56-6
400 Ghemical Formula: C30H30F2N603
| Exact Mass: 560. 2347
300
200
1 o
100+ &
= o
E & g8
0 © ~ o
T T ‘ T T ‘ T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘
0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5 15.0 17.5
min
PDA Ch1 254nm
Peak# Ret. Time Height Height% Area Area% Name
1 6.316 523158 98.850 2457423 99.009
2 6.568 2044 0.386 6772 0.273
3 6.868 2405 0.454 8501 0.342
4 7.391 817 0.154 3478 0.140
5 8.022 823 0.156 5842 0.235
529247 100.000 2482016 100.000

D:\DATA\20210325\AMG-510 2296729-00-3.Icd
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Stamp


Shimadzu LabSolutions

: AMG-510 2296729-00-3
: System Administrator
/ 1 2021/4/1 12:13:05

1
: 42
2
: AMG-510 2296729-00-3.1cd
: LCMS-WT1.Icm
: System Administrator
/ 1 2021/4/1 12:37:14

#:1 16.400( #:385)

1362
6.400(385) 1561.20(12509050)
1.767-4.200(107-253) 1- 1

2021/4/1 13:24:00 Page 1/ 1

100-
90
80
70+
60
50
40
30
20

10~

561.20

134.05

| 1281.20 374,25 450.10
100

300 400

——
200

—
500

i

T
600 700

661.15728.70

813.65 891.25

800 900
m/z

D:¥DATA¥20210325¥AMG-510 2296729-00-3.Icd



	amg-510.pdf
	AMG-510 2296729-00-3.PDF
	AMG-510 2296729-00-3  [M+H]+.pdf



